Catalog # : Project :
Date :Prepared By :
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsi-industries.com • (513) 372-3200 • ©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. 03/08/19
Dimensions
Features & Specifications
wet location
The EG3 fixture provides excellent
lighting in heavy-duty, high-impact,

03/08/19LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsi-industries.com • (513) 372-3200 • ©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved.
Features & Specifications (Cont.)
Luminaire Ordering Guide
Performance
Lumens
4000K 5000K
Delivered
Lumens Efficacy Wattage
Delivered
Lumens Efficacy Wattage
4L 4511 143.42 31.45 4508 142.72 31.59
6L 6695 138.15 48.46 6695 138.15 48.46
Family
Prefix Fixture Length Lighting Source Lumen Package Lens Type Distribution Voltage Dimming
EG3 4 = 4ft LED 4L = 4400 Lumens
6L = 6600 Lumens
DA = Diffuse Acrylic
CA = Clear Acrylic
S = Symmetric UNV = Universal
 (120-277V)
HV = High Voltage
 (347/480V)
DIM = 0-10vdc
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
Color
Temperature
Color
Rendering Controls Options Mounting/Wiring Latches
40 = 4000k
50 = 5000k
80 = 80CRI ALSC = Airlink Synapse Wireless Control System
ALSCS = Airlink Synapse Wireless Control System
 with Sensor
OCSWL = Wet Location Occupancy Sensor
EM = 1400 Lumen
 Emergency
Blank = Standard (Mounting
 clip and bails included)
E6C = 6’ foot black cord, no plug
 (Mounting clip and bails included)
Blank = Standard Nylon
SL = Stainless Steel
 Latches
Warranty
• LSI LED Fixtures carry a 5-year warranty.
Listings
• Listed to UL 1598 and UL 8750.
• RoHS Compliant.
• American Recovery and Reinvestment Act Funding Compliant.
• UL Listed For Wet Locations.
• DesignLights Consortium Premium qualified luminaire, eligible for
rebates from  DLC member utilities.
IP Rating
Mounting Accessories
Part # Description
310967 10-foot Cable Hanging Set with Loop (pair)
357201 20-foot Cable Hanging Set with Loop (pair)
348901 Stainless Steel 45° mounting bracket for 4-foot fixture
348894 Stainless Steel 45° mounting bracket for 8-foot fixture
DLC Listings
EG3 4 LED
Lumens
4000K 5000K
DLC Prod. ID DLC Prod. ID
4L PLFFS8XWELTO PLLVRJZ8M2NY
6L PLL8F8HX8X0G PLN2GWYHKAME
6 / Dust-Tight
No ingress of Dust
5 / Protects against water jets
Water projected from a nozzle against the enclosure from any direction
shall have no harmful effect
6 / Protects against powerful
Water projected in powerful jets against the enclosure from any direction
shall have no harmful effect
 7 / Protected against the effects of immersion
Ingress of water in a harmful quantity shall not be possible when the
enclosure is immersed in water under defined conditions of pressure
and time.
EG3    4    LED    6L    DA    S    UNV    DIM    40    80
EG3 4
4FT Wet Location LED